
2017 SOCATA TBM 910
Serial Number: 1172

Registration: M-DSKY

Disclaimer: All information herein is introductory and subject to Purchaser’s sole verification. Aircraft is subject to prior sale or removal from market.



Asking: $3,795,000.00

315 Hours Total Time

Always Hangared

G1000 NXi

No Damage

Pilot Door



Exterior

Two Tone / Split-Base Paint 

Scheme. Overall Matterhorn White 

with Blue Belly and Red Striping. 

Aircraft features a highly desired 

pilot door. 





INTERIOR

6 place seating, Leather Adjustable Backrests and folding armrests. Saffron Leather Seats with

Desert Dust Fairing, Saffron Lower Side Panels and Carpet, Moorea Upper Side Panels and

Cabinets, Neflia Carpet, Satin Brass Metal Trim.



Avionics

• Garmin G1000 NXi Flight Deck
• 2 GDU 1050A 10" PFD Display
• 1 GDU1550, multi-function display
• 2 GIA63W, Nav/Com/ILS/WAAS GPS
• 2 GEA71, Engine and airframe interface unit
• 2 GRS79, AHRS
• 2 GMU 44 triaxial magnetometer
• 2 GDC72B
• 1 GTX345R Mode S transponder
• 1 GCU475 remote FMS control panel
• 1 GMC 710 autopilot 

Additional Equipment

• GWX 70 Digital Four Color Weather Radar
• Synthetic Vision Technology (SVT)
• ChartView option for GDUs
• GDL69A SXM Satellite Weather & Music
• GTX 345R Mode S Transponder with ADS-B

• 4 GSA 81 torque flight servos
• 1 GTA 82 adapter
• 1 MD302 Back up
• GRA 55 Radar Altimeter
• TAWS-B
• GTS 820 Traffic Advisory System
• WX 500 Stormscope
• Garmin GSR 56 Weather DataLink
• Cabin temperature control



About AvSKY Jets

Founded in 2015, AvSKY is an aircraft acquisitions and brokerage firm specializing in light-to-mid sized, turbine-powered aircraft. Built around long-lasting and 

personal relationships with its clients, AvSKY has quickly become one of the largest brokerage firms in the world by transaction volume.  In 2020, AvSKY 

acquired Rocky Mountain Air Parts, establishing itself as a full-service parts dealer.

Our Agents

Ryan Brnovich – (941) 662-9418 / ryan@avskyjets.com

Henrique Cerruti – (574) 527-1748 / henrique@avskyjets.com

Jacob Cooper – (317) 774-9337 / jacob@avskyjets.com

Brendan Cutting – (941) 468-6462 / brendan@avskyjets.com

Wende Dahlsten - (941) 882-5391 / wende@avskyjets.com

Danielle Grannan - (941) 468-4920 / danielle@avskyjets.com

Tyler Holt – (941) 237-6443 / tyler@avskyjets.com

Marcelo Talamas – (574) 527-9761 / marcelo@avskyjets.com

Parts Sales

Jason Kudriaszow – (941) 830-9116 / Jason@rockymtnairparts.com


